MODEL

UGDE J/1
UGDE J/2
UGDEJ/3
UGDE MG/1
UGDE MG/2
UGDE MG/3
UGDE JBR/1
UGDE JBR/2
UGDE JBR/3

PART No.

663322
66333B
20852 U
66335F
66336 H
66337K
66338 M
66339 P
66340Y

PUMP1 PUMP 2

UJ-INOX 24 UJ-INOX 24
UJ-INOXM  UJ-INOXM
UJ-INOX24  UJ-INOXM
UMG-INOX 24 UMG-INOX 24
UMG-INOXM UMG-INOX M
UMG-INOX 24 UMG-INOXM

UJBR 24 UJBR 24
UJBRM UJBRM
UJBR 24 UJBRM

MOTOR

DC+DC
AC+AC
DC+AC
DC+DC
AC+AC
DC+AC
DC+DC
AC+AC
DC+AC

POWER
Kw

0,6+0,6
0,6+0,6
0,6+0,6
0,75+0,75
0,75+0,75
0,75+0,75
0,6+0,6
0,6+0.6
0,6+0,6

CURRENT
A

28+28
/
28+/
LO+40
/
40+/
28+28
/
28+/

MAX MAX
DELIVERY PRESSURE
50+50 I/min. 4 bar
50+50 I/min. 4 bar
50450 I/min. L bar
90490 |/min. 5 bar
90490 |/min. 5 bar
90+90 I/min. 5 bar
55+55 |/min. 3,6 bar
55+55 |/min. 5 bar
55+55 1/min. 5 bar



